4 HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies
LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025
. MONDAY - Semester 1
sl SIS UL -
10D 3609 Zoom tutorials
WEEK  DATE TIME LOCATION UNIT SESSION TEACHER
0 10-Feb 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom All Diploma Students Level One Induction ic
1 | 17-Feb 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTSHU001 et (M LM/AL
Frameworks
2 24-Feb 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom CHCCOMO06 & CHCDIV001 Interpersonal dynamics GB
3 3-Mar 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HTWHS004 & HLTINFO04 Safe Work Practices ™M
4 10Mar LABOUR DAY
5 | 17-Mar 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP0O3 Physiology AMK
6 | 24-Mar 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP0O3 Physiology AMK
7 | 31-Mar 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTAAP002 & HLTAAPOO3 Physiology AMK
8 | 7-Apr 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTSHU001 il M
Frameworks
14-Apr MID SEMESTER BREAK
9 | 21-Apr EASTER MONDAY
10 | 28-Apr 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTSHU001 il M
Frameworks
11 | 5-May 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTAAP002 & HLTAAPOO3 Physiology AMK
12 | 12-May 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTAAP002 & HLTAAPOO3 Physiology AMK
13 | 19-May 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTAAP002 & HLTAAPOO3 Physiology AMK
14 | 26-May 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTSHU0O1 el M M
Frameworks
15 | 2-Jun 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTSHU0O1 el M M
Frameworks
16 | 9-un KINGS BIRTHDAY
17 | 16-Jun 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTAAPOO2 & HLTAAP003 Physiology AMK
18 | 23-Jun 6:30pm to 8:30pm Zoom HLTSHU0O01 el M M
Frameworks
30-Jun
7-Jul Reviews & College Break
14-Jul
Workshops
4 16-Feb S DA it CHCCOMO06 & CHCDIV001 Interpersonal dynamics NC
All day (Hawthorn)
8 13-Apr AiLLj‘Jnay The Living Centre CHCCOMO06 & CHCDIV001 Interpersonal dynamics GB
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DATE

20-Feb

27-Feb

6-Mar

13-Mar

20-Mar

27-Mar

3-Apr

10-Apr

17-Apr

24-Apr

1-May

8-May

15-May

22-May

29-May

5-Jun

12-Jun

19-Jun

26-Jun

3-Jul

10-Jul

17-Jul

ShiatsU caese

TOID 3609

TIME

6:30pm to 9:00pm

6:30pm to 9:00pm

HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies
LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025
THURSDAY - Semester 1

Ceres practical classes

LOCATION

SESSION TEACHER

CERES Learning  HLTSHU004 & S?'Lj:’;is; LA & AB
Centre - Brunswick  HLTSHU006 o
Techniques
MID SEMESTER BREAK
CERES Learning  HLTSHU004 & szee'.’,j,',";f; LA & AB
Centre - Brunswick HLTSHUOO06 E .
Techniques

Reviews & College Break

ASC THIL1 Timetable
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TOID 3609

DATE

1 21-Feb
2 28-Feb
3 | 7-Mar
4 | 14-Mar
5 | 21-Mar| >:30pmto
5:30pm
6 | 28-Mar
1 ewr | 3o
8 11-Apr
18-Apr
9 | 25-Apr
10 | 2-May
1 swey | S
12 | 16-May
13 | 23-May
| P
15 | 6-Jun
16 | 13-Jun
| oo |
18 | 27-Jun
4-Jul
11-Jul
18-Jul

HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies
LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025
FRIDAY - Semester 1

HTWHS004 &
HLTINFO04

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

Ceres - Student Clinic

SESSION

TEACHER

SWP Room assessments | CM

Clinic Skill Integration &
Application

6:00pm t

9:08:m0 All Level 1 Units
6:00pm t

9:08:m0 All Level 1 Units

MID SEMESTER BREAK
ANZAC DAY

Clinic Skill Integration &

AB
Application
Clinic Skill Integration & A
Application
linic Skill | i
Clinic Skill Integration & AB

Application

GULIE All Level 1 Units
9:00pm
GULIE All Level 1 Units
9:00pm
6:00pm to .
All Level 1
9:00pm evel 1 Units

Reviews & College Break

ASC FRIL1 Timetable
Released:

SESSION

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

LA & AB

LA

AB

LA

AB
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21-Jul

28-Jul

4-Aug

11-Aug

18-Aug

25-Aug

8-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

6-Oct

13-Oct

20-Oct

27-Oct

3-Nov

10-Nov

17-Nov

24-Nov

1-Dec

8-Dec

15-Dec

9-Aug

10-Aug

25-Oct

26-Oct

shiatsu..
TOID 3609

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

6:30pm to 8:30pm

2:00 TO 5:00PM

All Day

2:00 TO 5:00PM

All Day

HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies
LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025
MONDAY - Semester 2

LOCATION

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom tutorials

HLTSHUO001

HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003

HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003

HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003

HLTSHUO001

HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003

HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003

HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003

HLTSHUO001

SESSION

Oriental Medicine
Frameworks

Anatomy

Emergent Practitioner

Emergent Practitioner

Oriental Medicine
Frameworks

Anatomy

Anatomy

Anatomy

Oriental Medicine
Frameworks

MID SEMESTER BREAK

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

HLTSHUO002 & HLTSHU003

HLTSHUO001

HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003

HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003

HLTSHUO001

HLTSHUO001

HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003

HLTSHUO001

Emergent Practitioner

Oriental Medicine
Frameworks

Anatomy

Emergent Practitioner

Oriental Medicine
Frameworks

MELBOURNE CUP

Oriental Medicine
Frameworks

Emergent Practitioner

Oriental Medicine
Frameworks

Reviews & College Break

The Living Centre

The Living Centre

The Living Centre

CERES Kitchen

Workshops

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003

ASC M2L1 Timetable
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Clinic Skill Integration &
Application

Clinic Skill Integration &
Application

Clinic Skill Integration &
Application

Emergent Practitioner

TEACHER

LM

LW

MC

GB

LM

LW

LW

LW

LM

MC

LM

LW

LM

LM

MC/GB

LM

GB

AB
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DATE TIME
24-Jul
31-Jul
7-Aug
14-Aug
21-Aug | 6:30pm to 9:00pm
28-Aug
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-Oct
9-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct
30-Oct | 6:30pm to 9:00pm
6-Nov
13-Nov
20-Nov
27-Nov
4-Dec
11-Dec

18-Dec

HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies
LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025
THURSDAY - Semester 2

Ceres practical classes

LOCATION UNIT SESSION TEACHER
Classical Shiatsu
HLTSHUO004 & Sequences &
CM
Ceres HLTSHU0O06 Techniques
9 Weeks
MID SEMESTER BREAK

HLTSHU004 & Barefoot Shiatsu

Ceres 5 ™
HLTSHUOO06 Sequences & Techniques

Reviews & College Break
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DATE

25-Jul

1-Aug

8-Aug

15-Aug

22-Aug

29-Aug

5-Sep

12-Sep

19-Sep

26-Sep

3-Oct

10-Oct

17-Oct

24-Oct

31-Oct

7-Nov

14-Nov

21-Nov

28-Nov

5-Dec

12-Dec

19-Dec

3:30pm to
5:30pm

3:30pm to
5:30pm

3:30pm to
5:30pm

3:30pm to
5:30pm

3:30pm to
5:30pm

HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies
LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025
FRIDAY - Semester 2

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

All Level 1 Units

Ceres - Student Clinic

SESSION TEACHER

Clinic Skill Integration &

c™M
Application

Clinic Skill Integration &

c™M
Application

6:00pm t
9:08:m0 All Level 1 Units
BT All Level 1 Units
9:00pm

MID SEMESTER BREAK

Clinic Skill Int tion &
inic Skill Integration ™ ‘

Application

Clinic Skill I.nte.gratlon & ™
Application

Clinic Skill I.nte.gratlon & LA & AB
Application

6:00pm to "
9:00pm All Level 1 Units

6:00pm to .
9:00pm All Level 1 Units

6:00pm to .
9:00pm All Level 1 Units

Reviews & College Break
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SESSION

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

Level 1 Clinic

M

CM

™

™

LA & AB




