

MONDAY - Semester 1

Zoom tutorials

WEEK	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	UNIT	SESSION	TEACHER				
0	10-Feb	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	All Diploma Students	Level One Induction	JC				
1	17-Feb	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM/AL				
2	24-Feb	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	CHCCOM006 & CHCDIV001	Interpersonal dynamics	GB				
3	3-Mar	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HTWHS004 & HLTINF004	Safe Work Practices	СМ				
4	10-Mar			LABOUR DAY						
5	17-Mar	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Physiology	AMK				
6	24-Mar	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Physiology	AMK				
7	31-Mar	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Physiology	AMK				
8	7-Apr	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM				
	14-Apr	MID SEMESTER BREAK								
9	21-Apr		EA	ASTER MONDA	AY					
10	28-Apr	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM				
11	5-May	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Physiology	AMK				
12	12-May	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Physiology	АМК				
13	19-May	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Physiology	AMK				
14	26-May	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM				
15	2-Jun	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM				
16	9-Jun		K	INGS BIRTHDA	AY					
17	16-Jun	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Physiology	AMK				
18	23-Jun	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM				
	30-Jun									
	7-Jul		Revie	ws & College	Break					
	14-Jul									

	Workshops									
4	16-Feb	Sun All day	The Augustine Centre (Hawthorn)	CHCCOM006 & CHCDIV001	Interpersonal dynamics	NC -				
8	13-Apr	Sun All day	The Living Centre	CHCCOM006 & CHCDIV001	Interpersonal dynamics	GB -				



HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025 THURSDAY - Semester 1

Ceres practical classes

WEEK	DATE	TIME	LOCATION		SESSION	TEACHER				
1	20-Feb									
2	27-Feb									
3	6-Mar									
4	13-Mar	6.20 1 0.00	CERES Learning	HLTSHU004 &	Zen Shiatsu	IA G AD				
5	20-Mar	6:30pm to 9:00pm	Centre - Brunswick	HLTSHU006	Sequences & Techniques	LA & AB				
6	27-Mar									
7	3-Apr									
8	10-Apr									
	17-Apr		MID	SEMESTER BE	REAK					
9	24-Apr									
10	1-May		CERES Learning	DITCUINAZIO.						
11	8-May									
12	15-May									
13	22-May	C-20			Zen Shiatsu Sequences &	LA C AD				
14	29-May	6:30pm to 9:00pm	Centre - Brunswick	HLTSHU006	Techniques	LA & AB				
15	5-Jun									
16	12-Jun									
17	19-Jun									
18	26-Jun									
	3-Jul									
	10-Jul		Re	eviews & College Bre	ak					
	17-Jul									



FRIDAY - Semester 1

Ceres - Student Clinic

WEEK	DATE	TIME	UNIT	SESSION	TEACHER	TIME	UNIT	SESSION	TEACHER
1	21-Feb								
2	28-Feb								
3	7-Mar								
4	14-Mar								
5	21-Mar	3:30pm to 5:30pm	HTWHS004 & HLTINF004	SWP Room assessments	СМ	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	LA & AB
6	28-Mar								
7	4-Apr	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	LA	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	LA
8	11-Apr								
	18-Apr			MID SE	MES	TER BRI	EAK		
9	25-Apr			Α	NZA	C DAY			
10	2-May								
11	9-May	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	AB	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	AB
12	16-May								
13	23-May								1
14	30-May	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	LA	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	LA
15	6-Jun								
16	13-Jun								
17	20-Jun	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	AB	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	AB
18	27-Jun								
	4-Jul								
	11-Jul			Reviews	& C	ollege B	reak		
	18-Jul								



MONDAY - Semester 2

Zoom tutorials

WEEK	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	UNIT	SESSION	TEACHER
1	21-Jul	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM
2	28-Jul	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Anatomy	LW
3	4-Aug	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003	Emergent Practitioner	МС
4	11-Aug	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003	Emergent Practitioner	GB
5	18-Aug	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM
6	25-Aug	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Anatomy	LW
7	1-Sep	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Anatomy	LW
8	8-Sep	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003 Anatomy		LW
9	15-Sep	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001 Oriental Medicine Frameworks		LM
	22-Sep		MID	SEMESTER BE	REAK	
10	29-Sep	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003	Emergent Practitioner	MC
11	6-Oct	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	HLTSHU001 Oriental Medicine Frameworks	
12	13-Oct	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTAAP002 & HLTAAP003	Anatomy	LW
13	20-Oct	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003	Emergent Practitioner	LA
14	27-Oct	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM
15	3-Nov		M	ELBOURNE C	JP	
16	10-Nov	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM
17	17-Nov	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003	Emergent Practitioner	MC/GB
18	24-Nov	6:30pm to 8:30pm	Zoom	HLTSHU001	Oriental Medicine Frameworks	LM
	1-Dec					
	8-Dec		Revie	ws & College	Break	
	15-Dec					

	Workshops									
8	9-Aug	2:00 TO 5:00PM The Living Centre All Level 1 Units		Clinic Skill Integration & Application	LA -					
8	10-Aug	All Day	The Living Centre	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	GB -				
13	25-Oct	2:00 TO 5:00PM	The Living Centre	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	AB -				
13	26-Oct	All Day	CERES Kitchen	HLTSHU002 & HLTSHU003	Emergent Practitioner	LA -				



HLT52215 Diploma of Shiatsu & Oriental Therapies LEVEL 1 Timetable 2025 THURSDAY - Semester 2

Ceres practical classes

WEEK	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	UNIT	SESSION	TEACHER
1	24-Jul					
2	31-Jul					
3	7-Aug					
4	14-Aug				Classical Shiatsu	
5	21-Aug	6:30pm to 9:00pm	Ceres	HLTSHU004 & HLTSHU006	Sequences & Techniques	CM
6	28-Aug				9 Weeks	
7	4-Sep					
8	11-Sep					
9	18-Sep					
	25-Sep		MID	SEMESTER B	REAK	
10	2-Oct					
11	9-Oct		Ceres	HLTSHU004 & HLTSHU006 Seq	Barefoot Shiatsu Sequences & Techniques	
12	16-Oct					
13	23-Oct					
14	30-Oct	6:30pm to 9:00pm				ТМ
15	6-Nov					
16	13-Nov					
17	20-Nov					
18	27-Nov					
	4-Dec					
	11-Dec		Revie	ws & College	Break	
	18-Dec					



FRIDAY - Semester 2

Ceres - Student Clinic

WEEK	DATE	TIME	UNIT	SESSION	TEACHER	TIME	UNIT	SESSION	TEACHER
1	25-Jul								
2	1-Aug								
3	8-Aug								
4	15-Aug	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	СМ	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	СМ
5	22-Aug								
6	29-Aug								
7	5-Sep								
8	12-Sep	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	СМ	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	СМ
9	19-Sep								
	26-Sep			MID SE	MES	TER BR	EAK		
10	3-Oct								
11	10-Oct								
12	17-Oct								
13	24-Oct	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	TM	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	TM
14	31-Oct								
15	7-Nov								
16	14-Nov	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	тм	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	TM
17	21-Nov								
18	28-Nov	3:30pm to 5:30pm	All Level 1 Units	Clinic Skill Integration & Application	LA & AB	6:00pm to 9:00pm	All Level 1 Units	Level 1 Clinic	LA & AB
	5-Dec								
	12-Dec			Reviews	& C	ollege B	Break		
	19-Dec								